
CITY OF PLANO  
 

BID NO. 2021-0250-B 
 

RFB for Refinishing Bay Floors for Fire Stations 
BID RECAP 

 
 
 

Bid Opening Date/Time:    May 6, 2021 @ 2:00 PM 
 
Number of Vendors Notified:   537 
 
Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:   5 
 
Number of Non-Responsive Bids:   0 
 
Number of Responsive Bids Submitted:  4 
 
Vendor Name           Total  Bid  
Cherry Painting Company, Inc. dba Cherry Coatings      $158,331.00 
Mart, Inc.         $184,775.00 
Jugany Group, Inc.           $198,490.00 
Fast General Contracting LLC      $217,296.30 
 
 
Recommended Vendor:  
 
Cherry Painting Company, Inc. dba Cherry Coatings      $158,331.00 
 
 
 

Tonya Bester     June 15, 2021 
__________________________              ______________________ 
Tonya Bester, Buyer II                          Date 

http://www.fastcc.com/

